
GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE/ 
EXTRA-CURRICULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

 
August 29 - September 15, 2024 

 
Link to sign up for Fall sports (soccer, cross country running and senior girls flag football). Deadline to 
sign up is September 4. First practice is September 4: 
 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfu_UXsjZgrQlw9qj9iYcPssSBf-
Dm5fr3Dfs1ZP6Q6j9Pxnw/viewform?usp=pp_url 
 
Thursday, August 29 (first day of school!) 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
 
Friday, August 30 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
 
Saturday, August 31 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
 
Sunday, September 1 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
 
Monday, September 2 (Holiday No school) 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
 
Tuesday, September 3 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
 
Wednesday, September 4 
All teams practice 4:00-5:45 
Bantam girls soccer (field by cabin) 
Bantam boys soccer (field by cabin) 
Junior girls soccer (senior field) 
Junior boys soccer (football field) 
Senior girls soccer (senior field) 
Senior boys soccer (football field) 
Senior girls flag football (junior field by road) 
Cross Country running (meet in gym to start) 

- 3 late buses at 6:00 p.m. for Magog, Stanstead and Bury 
 
Thursday, September 5 
All teams practice 4:00-5:45 
Bantam girls soccer (field by cabin) 
Bantam boys soccer (field by cabin) 



Junior girls soccer (football field) 
Junior boys soccer (senior field) 
Senior girls soccer (football field) 
Senior boys soccer (senior field) 
Senior girls flag football (junior field by road) 
Cross Country running (meet in gym to start) 

- 3 late buses at 6:00 p.m. for Magog, Stanstead and Bury 
 
Friday, September 6 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
 
Saturday, September 7 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
 
Sunday, September 8 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
 
Monday, September 9 
All teams practice 4:00-5:45 
Bantam girls soccer (field by cabin) 
Bantam boys soccer (field by cabin) 
Junior girls soccer (senior field) 
Junior boys soccer (football field) 
Senior girls soccer (senior field) 
Senior boys soccer (football field) 
Senior girls flag football (junior field by road) 
Cross Country running (meet in gym to start) 

- 3 late buses at 6:00 p.m. for Magog, Stanstead and Bury 
 
Tuesday, September 10 
No games or practices 

- No late buses 
No late buses 
 
Wednesday, September 11 
All teams practice 4:00-5:45 
Bantam girls soccer (field by cabin) 
Bantam boys soccer (field by cabin) 
Junior girls soccer (football field) 
Junior boys soccer (senior field) 
Senior girls soccer (football field) 
Senior boys soccer (senior field) 
Senior girls flag football (junior field by road) 
Cross Country running (meet in gym to start) 

- 3 late buses at 6:00 p.m. for Magog, Stanstead and Bury 
 
 
Thursday, September 12 



All teams practice 4:00-5:45 
Bantam girls soccer (field by cabin) 
Bantam boys soccer (field by cabin) 
Junior girls soccer (senior field) 
Junior boys soccer (football field) 
Senior girls soccer (senior field) 
Senior boys soccer (football field) 
Senior girls flag football (junior field by road) 
Cross Country running (meet in gym to start) 

- 3 late buses at 6:00 p.m. for Magog, Stanstead and Bury 
 
Friday, September 13 
No games or practices 
No late buses 
 
Saturday, September 14 
Senior girls soccer @ Stanstead College Tournament TBD 
Senior boys soccer @ Stanstead College Tournament TBD 
 
Sunday, September 15 
No games or practices 
 
 
 


